Networking and Servers > Serveur de stockage > AMD® CPU
GRAND-MF AMD R-Series RX-421ND quad-core 2.1 GHz
processor, turbo core up to 3.4 GHz
Features
» AMD R Series RX-421ND quad-core 2.1 GHz CPU (Turbo
Core up to 3.4 GHz)
» 4 x DIMM Slots, Install up to 64 GB memory with 4 x
16GB DIMMs

Operating Temperature 0-40˚C
Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH non-condensing, wet bulb: 27˚C
Ordering Information
GRAND-MF-08B-R10 2U 8Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD
RX-421ND, 250W single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-08B-RP-R10 2U 8Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD
RX-421ND, 250W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-12B-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD
RX-421ND, 350W single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-12B-RP-R10 2U 12Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD
RX-421ND, 350W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-16C-R10 3U 16Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD
RX-421ND, 350W single PSU, RoHS
GRAND-MF-16C-RP-R10 3U 16Bay front 3.5" HDD or SSD support, rackmount storage server system (Barebone) with AMD
RX-421ND, 500Wredundant PSU, RoHS
Packing List
Ethernet Cable x 2 Power cord x 2
Flat head screws (For 2.5” HDD) Flat head screws (for 3.5” HDD)